

PUT CR Z Curve Improvement

Bid Opening: 6/26/25 at 10:30 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
203 SPECIAL	Excavation, Special	328	FT	\$10.00	\$3,280.00
203E10000	Excavation	44	CY	\$70.00	\$3,080.00
203E20000	Embankment	152	CY	\$30.00	\$4,560.00
204E10000	Subgrade Compaction	205	SY	\$2.00	\$410.00
301E46001	Aggregate Concrete Base, PG64-22, 9" Thick, As Per Plan	103	TON	\$135.00	\$13,905.00
411E10001	6" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	49	TON	\$50.00	\$2,450.00
614E11000	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
624E10000	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
659E10000	Seeding and Mulching	1,030	SY	\$1.80	\$1,854.00
659E20000	Commercial Fertilizer	0.1	TON	\$850.00	\$85.00
659E35000	Water	2.2	M GAL	\$10.00	\$22.00
832E30000	Erosion Control	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$35,496.00	

Bidder: Bluffton Paving, Inc.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
203 SPECIAL	Excavation, Special	328	FT	\$13.00	\$4,264.00
203E10000	Excavation	44	CY	\$64.00	\$2,816.00
203E20000	Embankment	152	CY	\$36.00	\$5,472.00
204E10000	Subgrade Compaction	205	SY	\$1.00	\$205.00
301E46001	Aggregate Concrete Base, PG64-22, 9" Thick, As Per Plan	103	TON	\$132.00	\$13,596.00
411E10001	6" Stabilized Crushed Aggregate, As Per Plan	49	TON	\$76.00	\$3,724.00
614E11000	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
624E10000	Mobilization	1	LUMP	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
659E10000	Seeding and Mulching	1,030	SY	\$2.00	\$2,060.00
659E20000	Commercial Fertilizer	0.1	TON	\$900.00	\$90.00
659E35000	Water	2.2	M GAL	\$10.00	\$22.00
832E30000	Erosion Control	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$39,049.00	